
Swan Lake

Maltby Lake

Prospect Lake

Elk
and Beaver

Lake

SAN JUANAVE

FERNDALE RD

BRAEFOOT RD

MA
JE

ST
IC

DR

CEDAR HILL
CROSS RD

BURNSIDE

RD W

AMBLEWOOD DR

DY
SA

RT
 RD

GRANDVIEW DR

COLUMBINE WAY

HOBBS ST

ARBUTUS RD

TUDOR AVE

LAVAL AVE

RICHMOND RD

MIDGARD
AVE

KENMORE RD

EDGELOW ST

TY
ND

AL
L

AV
E

LILY
AVE

SAYWARD

RD

IN
TE

RU
RB

AN
 R

D

UNION RD

BLAIR
AVE

MCRAE
AVE

ASH RD

DERBY RD

OBEDAVE

TO
RQ

UA
Y D

R

ROY RD

TATTERSALL DR

CAREY RD

CADBOROBAY RD

MANN AVE

CHATTERTON

WAY

CE
DA

R
HI

LL
 R

D

MAR
IGOLD

RD

GR
AN

GE
 RD

DOUGLASST

EM
ILY

CA
RR

 D
R

JUDAH ST

OAK ST

WATKISS

WAY

VANALMAN
AVE

SA
AN

IC
H

RD

LODGE
AVE

MT. DOUGLASCROSS RD

EL
KL

AK
ED

R

BORDENST

CLAREMONT
AVE

OL
D W

ES
T S

AA
NI

CH
RD

WILK
INS

ON
RD

PR
OSP

EC
T

LA
KE

 RD

SPARTON RD

HO
LL

AN
D A

VE

BROOKLEIGH RD

OL
DF

IEL
D

R D

MUNN RD

WA
LL

AC
E D

R

SINCLAIR RD

CORDOVA BAY RD

GL
AN

FO
RD

AV
E

BU

RNSIDE

RD W

ADMIRALS RD

MA
PL

EW
OO

D 
RD

CA
DB

ORO

BA
Y RD

MCKENZIE
AVE

BLENK INSOP RD

ROYAL

OAK DR

TOLMIE
AVE

FO
UL

 B
AY

 R
D

RI
CH

MO
ND

 R
D

GO
RD

ON
HE

AD
RD

CEDAR HILL
CROSS RD

HAR
RIET

 RD

GORGERD W

QUADRA ST

HARTLANDAVE

WILK
INSON RD

WE
ST

 S
AA

NI
CH

 R
D

FELTHAM RD

HE
LM

CK
EN

RD

FOWLER RD

CE
DA

R
HIL

L R
D

WILLIS POINT RD

PATRICIA BAY HWY

MCKENZIE
AVE

116
00

22910

2250

120
30

165
50

8590

20560

600
0

7280 16600

19740

21800

22830

16370

16740

22100

2004024300

25020

14740

9330

30600

23020

220
70

1350

7310

12870

222
30

7750

171
80

27090

18070

190
00

19030

7280

8730

173
70

126
00

10020

9420

180
80

175
40

18900

15200

22730

18300

5020

17470

958
0

27780

20380

204
80

16440

26550

124
20

116
30

946
0

222
90

7280

875
0

401
0

8360

6860

931
0

5180

12730

10170

197
10

9400

136
90

14770

9510

17850

17370

10540

170
20

20600

14430

11980

16130

8770

20020

900
0

9940

33460

9160

110
20

120
30

18880

16450

13050

22330

226
80

5660

4450

131
60

13920

15430

8370

998
0

9150 12000

11790

12580

510
0

15360

759
0

18600

6520

153
40

129
40

15730

9300 24800

128
60 153

00

4570

1500

1990

14060

8740

12810

7630

844
0

3430

2930

4410

150
0

2640

8730

3650

362
0

104
00

1350

2270

2160

2350

1520

5310

1720

425
0

628
0

7160

171
0

2600

6540

6080

351
0

2710

4140

505
0

4070
124

30
540

1470

5720

895
0

4110

2980
2680

110
20

618
0

1320

4130

263
0

5080

443
0

519
0

6060

5250 4620

4860

2170

3060

3540

1520

246
0

509
0

1170

7330

261
0

6110

14500

104
50

670

4270

3620

106
00

2200

5960

109
70

2890

5610

761
0

1680

2980

1670

181
0

657
0

3150

6250

1310

1920

114
70

680

13440

1050

6840
11900

978
0

7420
13940

2240

6140
2320

1040

105
50

1840

138
0 243

0

2190

3970

133
0

552
0

343
0

5300

5450

1690

10820

2880

5550

2280

3070

1190

2980

4740

4860 4460

2160

5020

1080

9530

4030

233
0

135
0

850

240
0

125
0

1540

2160 1250

500
0

2950

189
0

300
0

313
0

1180

204
0

1150

8280

1540

8380

2920

850

1900

2860

350

260

1120

220

210

630

340

1230

350

420

540

90

390

290

380

160

120

135

220

100

330

230

90

310

280

850 680

1110

130

2000
250

160

260

210
0

900

1100

275

550

730

390

210
0

670

2500

240

250

190

1170

720

960

620

420

750

175

410

220

220

190

530

260

200

300

150

1790

260

600

220

380

260

490

490

220

730

590

550 530

180
0

1180 310
100

900

380

480

1200

150

200

380

340

1000

1500

510

190

980

3300

1250

840

580

690
3100

480
280

790

500

500

700

720

1670

1010

340

410

610

220

230

380

1360

630

430

310
470

190

690

130

200

380

103
0

560

260

1180

340

560

1090

2370

320

2560

250

370

870

370

113
0

850

450

400

2100

240

250

700

1100

210
0

1750

208
0

1200

410

670

340

1720

400

1200

630

980

660

2550

280

122
0

110
0

530

790

510

280

690

1540

1140

660

380

270

360

220

2510

610

460

970

1000

220

560

860

113
0

500

350

1050
760

760

1170

680

760

1780

1210

440

600

280

750

380

840

380

700
420

960

480
420

240

160

600
960

980

370

400

690

670

333
0

810

1740

146
0

300

820

760

1910
320

380

1200

600

390

270

460

2500

710

620

260

710

560

610

520

350

229
0

2400

580

620

350

840

1010

760

300

420

200

700

305
0

150
0

770

900

760

237
0

760

430

830

520

880

310

300

480

259
0

190

32000

30400

34700

336
00

26900

48000

29700

29900

32500

29000

42500

37900

21500

244
00

40700

46000

28200

38900

68700

52500

58300

608
00

575
00

595
00

Highway
Major
Collector
Residential
Park
Private
Lake
Creek/Stream
Park
Land /0 0.25 0.5 0.75 1

kilometers
SCALE  1:24,000

This map is for information purposes only and should not be considered authoritative for construction, geotechnical, engineering, navigational, legal, or other site-specific uses.
Information presented in this map is owned by the Transportation Section of the Engineering Department of the District of Saanich.
Accuracy is not guarenteed and a +/- 10% margin should be assumed on all figures.
Data figures compiled from most recent vehicle count.
Produced:December 2, 2020 by the Transportation Section of the Engineering Department of the District of Saanich.
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